

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF LEGAL STUDIES COOCH BEHAR

Affiliated to the Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University Recognized by the Bar Council of India, New Delhi

Ref: e IILSCOB/SAF/75/398 ehar indian institute of legal studies cooch behar indian instit Date: Gal 19/05/2022

Applications are invited within 25.05.2022 through E- mail (iils.coochbehar@gmail.com) for the following posts as per UGC/State Government norms.

SI. No.	Name of the Posts
0.1 INSTITUTE OF L	Assistant Professor of Law
02 NSTITUTE OF L	Assistant Professor of Sociology
03	Assistant Professor of English
04 NSTITUTE OF L	Assistant Professor of Economics

DETAILED INFORMATION:

- 1. No application except in prescribed application form will be entertained.
- 2. Incomplete application will not be entertained.
- The qualification, age and pay scale for various categories of posts shall be as prescribed by UGC, BCI and Government of West Bengal from time to time.
- 4. Higher qualification / excellent performance / experience and achievement shall be given preference.
- 5. In case suitable candidates shall not be available, the authority of the Institute reserves the right not to make appointment to any post advertised.
- 6. Photo copies of all testimonials, duly self attested, shall be enclosed with the application form. THE OF LEGAL STUDIES COOCH BEHAR INDIAN INSTITUTE OF LEGAL STUDIES COOCH BEHAR INDIAN INSTITUTE OF LEGAL STUDIES COOCH
- 7. Detailed information & forms may be downloaded from our website: https://www.iilsindia.com/coochbehar/

Sd/(Dr. R.K.Singh)

Principal-in-Charge
Indian Institute of Legal Studies Cooch Behar